Tax Reference No: SXXXX389H NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT

Year of Assessment :2014
Income Tax
Date : 26 May 2014

ORIGINAL

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR HEE KWEE YUAN
11 TECK WHYE LN
#10-224

SINGAPORE 680011

S'PORE ($)
TRADE 504.00
EMPLOYMENT 104,480.00
TOTAL INCOME 104,984.00

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Earned Income
Spouse/Handicapped Spouse
Child (QCR)
Provident Fund/Life Assurance

CHARGEABLE INCOME

FIRST 40,000.00
NEXT 36,954.00 @ 7.00%

TAX PAYABLE BY 26 JUN 2014

11

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

1,000.00
2,000.00
8,000.00
17,000.00

550.00
2,586.78

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

f{/‘nted via myTax Portal https://mytax.iras.gov.sg
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INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPORE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

TOTAL (3$)

504.00
104,480.00

104,984.00
30.00

104,954.00

28,000.00

76,954.00

3,136.78

3,136.78 DR

1. Your tax assessment is
based on information given by
you through internet on 03 Mar
2014.

2. As you are on GIRO, monthly
deductions will be made from
your bank account based on
the GIRO plan which is
attached / will be sent to you
shortly. You may refer to the
attached Statement of Account
for your tax balance.

3. If you have any objection,
please write to us within 30
days stating your reasons.
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DR TAN KIM SIEW
COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

CFN03101 176-13-463769577-0-2



