Tax Reference No: SXXXX389H Year of Assessment: 2014 Income Tax Date: 26 May 2014

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **ORIGINAL**

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MR HEE KWEE YUAN 11 TECK WHYE LN #10-224 SINGAPORE 680011



հելիկես||ս||դ||դ||լե||

55 Newton Road Revenue House Singapore 307987 Tel: 1800-356 8300 Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

	S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)	Your tax assessment is based on information given by
TRADE	504.00		504.00	you through internet on 03 Mar 2014.
EMPLOYMENT	104,480.00		104,480.00	
TOTAL INCOME	104,984.00		104,984.00	2. As you are on GIRO, monthly deductions will be made from your bank account based on
LESS: Approved Donations			30.00	30.00 the GIRO plan which is attached / will be sent to you shortly. You may refer to the attached Statement of Account for your tax balance.
ASSESSABLE INCOME			104,954.00	
LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS				
Earned Income		1,000.00		
Spouse/Handicapped Spouse		2,000.00		3. If you have any objection, please write to us within 30 days stating your reasons.
Child (QCR)		8,000.00		
Provident Fund/Life Assurance		17,000.00	28,000.00	
CHARGEABLE INCOME			76,954.00	
FIRST 40,000.00		550.00		
NEXT 36,954.00 @ 7.00%		2,586.78	3,136.78	
TAX PAYABLE BY 26 JUN 2014			3,136.78 DR	
Thank you for your contribution towards nation building				

DR TAN KIM SIEW COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX

CFN03101 176-13-463769577-0-2